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275. Vedkarret
276. Myran

276. Finnsveden
277. Bydnzet
277. Bkarpange$
278, Pelles
279, Anan

280, Pristénan
281. Stig

281. Sviltan
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288,
289,
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291.
292.
293.

knberget
Soderkdrrsberget
Soderkarret
Stordgan
Osteridnget
Lilles aga
Fimossen
Permatskirr
Kolfellet
Gropmossen
Fallsédnget

Storkérret
(forts, )

1-¢ Lindmark 1957.
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